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B.A. Semester-|

HINDI (Elective)

Time: 03 Hours Total Marks: 100
Theory: 75

Internal Assessment: 25
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1. Account

2. Cheque

3. Current Account

4, Debtor

5. Depositor

6. Exchange Bank

7. Fixed Deposit

8. Guaranter

9. Instalment

10. Investment

11. Ledger

12. Lease

13. Pawn

14, Payee

15. Payable

16. Payment

17. Refund

18. Release

19. Re-Monetization

20. Rental Value
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21. Withdrawal I, BRI, STERo
22. Borrower SURGAT
23. Transaction o —aq
24, Transfer JiANoT
25. Validity G
e SR el & wrfua weTaet
1. Agriculture Effﬁ
2. Anthropology fa=r, Ad—fa=m
3. Archaeology YRId<d fasm
4, Astronomy e e, @ e fa=m
5. Dental Surgery Td—ITog—frfdedr
6. Biology Sig fasm=
7. Botany TIfa fasm™
8. Commerce GHNRSHIES]
9. Economics SDNIRS
10. Engineering SIEpNEEal
11. Ethics EIREIES]
12. Forestry ClRE
13. Geography CUIS
14. Mythology YRTUTRITRA, [EREARIES
15. Neurology SIECAREEIE]
16. Oriental Learning PIZACEI
17. Pedology CIKREEIR]
18. Penology TSI
19. Philosophy ESENIES
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22.

23.

24.

25.

Psychology
Psychiatry
Statistics
Surgery
Technology

Veterinary Science and
Animal Husbandry
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B.A. Semester-I1

HINDI (Elective)

Time: 03 Hours Total Marks: 100
Theory: 75

Internal Assessment: 25
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1. Above mentioned SuRfeTRaa

2. Action may be taken as proposed JAT YXATAT HIIATE! B IV
3. Approved as proposed YITUIT] 31jHII(t\“CI

4., Action immediately please PUYT dchlel Cblqulir PN

5. As far as possible YJATHHT

6. Beg to state faeq &

7. Boarding and Lodging JMATT 3R Yol

8. By all means AT, ST

9. Contact 'A' and obtain the information ‘T J JWH HY N IJITID AT

today Please 3T B o of |
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Complete the statement and put up detailed fJavor BT P\ PN AR a?ﬂcﬂ femofy

remarks without further delay.
Case has been closed

Call for the remaining statements
Circulate amongst the staff
Delay may be avoided

Do the needful

Duly filled in

Duly verified

Early action please

Early reply is solicited
Eligibility is certified

Errors and omissions

Fix responsibility and put up explanation of
the staff concerned

For immediate action
For or against

Give necessary facilities
In reply to

Kindly consider

May be considered

On behalf of

Verified and found correct
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According to

After adequate consideration
As proposed

Agreed

Approved

Attention is invited to

By any means

By order

For the present

Further report is awaited
Hard and fast rules

Keep in obeyance

Kindly acknowledge receipt
Kindly confirm

Orders may be issued
Please put up early

Please speak/discuss

Please have the matter examined early

and put up detailed note

Please put up comments on this

Put up

Remind after 10 days if no reply is

received by then.

Regret

Sanctioned
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Submitted
This is to certified
This has been badly delayed

This needs personal attention

under mentioned
With reference to

Who is competent authority?
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B.A. Semester-111

HINDI (Elective)

Time: 03 Hours Total Marks: 100
Theory: 75

Internal Assessment: 25
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Ministry of Home Affairs
Ministry of Finance
Ministry of Defence
Ministry of Railways

Ministry of External Affairs

Ministry of Information & Broadcasting

Ministry of Education & Social Welfare

Ministry of Law

Ministry of Health & Social Welfare

Ministry of Food, Agriculture & Irrigation

Ministry of Labour & Industries
Ministry of Trade & commerce
Ministry of Community

Ministry of Shipping & Transport
Ministry of Civil Aviation & Tourism
Ministry of Works, Housing & Supply
Ministry of Irrigation & Power
Ministry of Energy

Ministry of Chemical & Fertilizers
Ministry of Labour

Ministry of International Trade
Ministry of Science & Technology
Ministry of Petroleum & Chemicals
Ministry of Industry & Supply

Ministry of Rehabilitation
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

All India Institute of Medical Science
All India Handicrafts Board

All India Radio

Income Tax Department

Central Cottage Industries Emporium
Central Bureau of Investigation
Central Reserve police

Central Vigilance Commission
Central Social Welfare Board

Central Hindi Directorate
Department of Atomic Engery
Department of Transport & Shipping
Supreme Court of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Survey of India

Cabinet Secretariat

Accountant General Post & Telegraphs
Printing & Stationery Department
Planning Commission

National Physical Laboratory
National Small-Scale Industries Corporation
National Council of Educational
Public Works Department

Union Public Service Commission

Life Insurance Corporation of India
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B.A. Semester-1V

HINDI (Elective)

Time: 03 Hours Total Marks: 100
Theory: 75

Internal Assessment: 25
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Action may be taken as proposed
Agree as suggested

Accepted as recommended
Application may be rejected
Advance may be sanctioned

Bill may be returned with the following
objections

Call back decision

Call for quotations

Circulate and file

Corrigendum may be put up

Clarify position

Delay in submitting the case is regretted
Discrepancy may be reconciled

Estimate may be put for consideration
Exemption may be given to the following
Explain the position immediately

Matter is under consideration

May be recommended for necessary action
Need no comments

Obtain formal sanction

Please issue

Put up summary

Put up as suggested



24,  PUAT 9 AMC BI Uoel SNG & A1
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25.  PUIT R RS Hol

26.  PuA I BT fA@aR wIsd N

27.  Yfcded g : T Y

28.  Ee gRqd

29.  fewol o5

30. 9 ¥y MUer o /39 JIfT sravasd dHsl
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1. President

2. Vice President

3. Prime Minister

4. Chief Minister

5. Deputy Minister

6. Secretary

7. Joint Secretary

8. Assistant

9. Personal Assistant

10. Advisor

11. Additional Secretary

12. Typist

13. Director

14. Deputy Director

15. Administrative Officer
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Please put up the case with previous papers

Please send a reminder immediately
Please circulate and file

Report may be put again

Submitted for information

Send comments

This may be treated as urgent
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Education Officer
Railway Minister
General Manager
Office Superintendent
Chief Engineer
Accountant

Auditor

Accounts Officer

Post Master

Registrar

Presiding Officer
Translator

Professor

Deputy Commissioner

Vice Chancellor
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Theory: 80
Internal Assessment: 20
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1. Accuse

2. Advertisement

3. Alphabetic Order

4, Appendix

5. Annual Administrative Report

6. Assistant Superintendent

7. Attestation

8. Bonafide

9. Bacteriology

10. Bail

ST ST

o siofl, Bife

EURERNINEI DI
AED efiereh
A1eeh, YATOHROT
NEUICIRCIRSIGED
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

Boundary
Certificate of fitness
Circular
Commission
Contingencies
Custody
Decentralisation
Defendent
Deputation
Discretion
Emolument
Electrical Engineer
Faculty

Finance Committee
Foreign Currency
Gazetted Post
Grant

Geological Survey
Guardianship
Honorary

Head Quarter
Hydrological data
Identity Card
Insignificant
Judicial

Kinetise

Ledger

gRu=, Tl f=RIedl

JTfARET

RreHsd
IECEAIEEaR

Sutfer, uriRsiffe aRemy

faega s
KEZD)

faea afafy

fac=i s
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drdr
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38.

39.

40.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Monopoly
Nationalization

Offender

el & Ul

ST

SRS

Uh¥oudl / e U]

SIEIREINES
HHANT
Tof =
ORI

Priority Involuntary Unoptional
Unintentional

Economist

Custom Duty

Unit

Inheritance, Succession
Abolition

Above noted, above quoted
Uniformity, Identity

Colonical, Dominion
Bureaucracy

Bibliography

Computable, Calculable, Enumerable
Component, Constituent, factor
Manifesto, Proclamation
Doctor, Physician

Boarding House/Hostel

Public Relation

Type Writing

Interpreter, Annetator
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21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

EASASIERI
IERIEED

SERCIERIN
TR e

EPEGT
YT HraTery

T3 IR

MUAYA

Penal Code
Bilingua
Investment
Corporation
Contingency
Separation
Head Quarter
Correspondence
Office Bearer
Council/Board
Maintenance
Posthumous
Accuracy
Mechanical
Nationality
Democratic
Decentralisation
Scientist
Gymnasium

Affidavit
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B.A. Semester-VI

HINDI (Elective)
Time: 03 Hours Total Marks: 100

Theory: 80
Internal Assessment: 20

A T—P

rgUs H UIR9ING Searaell § | 919 (20) wres e g, e srish | =
¥ IrgdTe BRAT BN | §9 WUS & 20 3 & |

€ T—g

TEX GUS ¥ 02 YT QUHT RN ¥ G B8 5H W 01 U BRAT Afard
BT A9 Ul § | I U UeI-JWd & $ed, Ried, Id, uE-uRey § wwfid 8 |
31 U B, QI BII—RIgT a1 &1 dHanl R & MuiRd e | 48 S| 59 9
# @A 10 U B G, R I 06 ULl BT ISR AT AAR BRI | Y-S T BT SR
31 gt ® ST BRI | U¥d e @ foy 05 3fd BT | 39 9N @ ol 3id 30 2 |

AT

RN gus ¥ I IUMUS B | SUMEUS ‘H’ H QI YT UGI-YId H A Yo Sgd foH |
T BT AT 2 |

IuEvs @ H e o ¥ AR 11 sreEr I v g S| e | fE e
fawg o= faemedf &1 Fewer fora=r 89T | Uxie Ued &1 SR Ui gl H <41 8111 | U Ue
& 15 3fd BNT| S 9T & FHol AH 30 ¢ |

fiRa argas+ :
RICUSRe S
3T AT gHAR WIRC!

UHTIH : fhdid ER, SATEET |

g A [Teldl, YoRTUAT, Alfell, deReI, |adl, JIEl, |IRST, Bidd, Saul, TS

B FIGT : BT &I RV, WRY, <, B, YA, BT/ UDHR
HTHBIGN Bl © UrRauT Hergor, fewur : qRH|MT, weRey, T[oT 37efar faeamy
IRERCASICH IR IR E

1) TS AT & w9 H Bl

2) T2 9w @1 Guiig MYfie o dieren i@
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10.

11.

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

UTRMTY® SregTaet!

Director General

Additional Director General
Director

Deputy Director

Assistant Director
Administrative Officer
Junior Administrative Officer
Education Officer

Assistant Education Officer

Railway Minister
Chairman, Railway Board
General Manager
Dupty General Manager

Chief Personnel Officer

Senior/District Personnel Officer

Office Superintendent

Chief Engineer

Accountant General
Additional Accountant General
Deputy Accountant General
Accountant

Accounts Officer

Auditor

29

IR HETSTD

TErd eed
ENIIBCAIECaR]

S CRENIRIE GBS CAN]
e arfdramy
ARG FRIEAT STty

XeT w1

3ee], Nold dTS

HelJd gD

SU HEIIGED

=& BIHD MABRI
yaR / T w1fier ifdrpry
EARIGRECEIED

q AWIAT/ ORI

TG TRIETh



SIh—dR

24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

(@) fasm
29.
30.
31.
32,
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.

48.

Post Master General

Director (Post Offices)

Senior Superintendent Post Office
Post Master

Postman

Abdomen
Blast
Calculator
Anaemia
Anaesthesia
Antibiotic
Anatomy
Biophysical
Cosmology
Engineering
Environment
Geology
Instrument
Obstetries
Operation
Parasite
Pathology
Product
Radiation

Satellite

30

Tl HEEge
fevs (S19)
Udd ST JedeTdh

SIICYAIUE LIS
fafdxor

SEPE



49.

50.

Symptom

Technology
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B.A Social Sciences
ID Course

Functional Hindi
SYLLABUS
Total Marks: 50
Marks of Theory: 40
Marks of Internal Assessment: 10

fR=dr wer

o W : I U
o 3 : BUNTERATY ]
® IR 31 AT : W A+l

dIe: 939 9 3 fAve 5+5= 10 3fd

e U MN H IUANT-& H A U9 I8 oG 9 o Ui &3 8N Ud

IR BT U 3 eiRa g8rm|

e SH YN 4 IURT—F H &I Y9 Y© SQd 54 | U H_AT BN UeAR & Ul
3 uiRd BT | U3 e & &2, R¥ey, 923y, 9 Ura—3aIoil d qHf*Id 8N |

e : HEFIHR | FHEFIT U Tl IBT ST |
| 2 2
fe= wfaar

o IO : ISy

o
o WHAH T & ¥ : DHIX Tddc

o ol Tl : Ffdrae
dIe: U 9 3P fa9TeE 5+5= 10 37h

o SH UM H IUMRT—d H I & Yo AUET AR H G g8 ST 590 | U
HAT BT ULHAIR & Ui 3 FeiiRd 2|

e SH UM H IWINT—W H QI Y Y8 ST f99H | Udh HRAT B8R YeAIR & U
3ieh MEIRT & | U= Sl & J1 e, IR, Rred 9 Fwfd g |

A : Hiadl | FEid e T8 g8t S
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HI -3

HHBIGN I TAT g=ehIREr

e ureyr (Drafting) ;AT aRey (@R, faeryaTe)
e femor (Noting) ;AT uRe (@R, faeraTe)
e  <igmur (Precis) ;AT aRe (@R, faeryaT)
e  TABIRA : aRYTYT, SUAIRTET, UHR

o IRl ufFdT HT Rl Wife™ BT ARTEE

o UMD IeqTdall

T : U 9 3% e 4+3+3+=10

o U N H WIS Teardedl &1 U Afard 2| Udd Ued & aR fd fReiRa 2|
leTTdl I I3 3 ® IS Tk Yo S, fH | PIg =R TTeal BT Ui
3TaTE AT IR W&l BT R 3rare FHx1 8 | fAeiiRa wrearaett & SifiRad @1
Al TET g YO SIe

o 31 YAl H I YT UrHYYl, feWul, HeUvl, § | YY G, fTH F Y yeH Al
BT | T U= UASIRAT H 9§ O 4, |, [ | U@ U2 &A1 8117 | U
TR & < 8fd eiRa 2|

* TP YR 3T ¥ dF IS I I & |

qR¥TRS erearaet!
@) ool 9 =
1. Accuse AT =T
2. Advertisement IEEINE
3. Alphabetic EI'Ui_:J,'cEﬁ'cﬁ o pife
4. Appendix gRfdre
5. Annual Administrative Report P YIMIDH I ITT
6. Assistant Superintendent e ® IMEfeTdh
7. Attestation Hiedeh=1 , JATOTehRoT
8. Bonafide REGICIICIESIEED
9. Bacteriology @ﬂ'fale{I fasm=
10. Bail ST |, ST, ufcq
11. Boundary gR™HT , Rkl , RIGI]
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Certificate of fitness
Circular
Commission
Contingencies
Custody
Decentralisation
Defendant
Deputation
Discretion
Emolument
Electrical Engineer
Faculty

Finance Committee
Foreign Currency
Gazetted Post
Grant

Geologogical Survey
Guardianship
Honorary

Head Quarter
Hydrological data
Identity Card
Insignificant
Judicial

Kinetise

35

gRu= |, el =Riedt

AMHRAD I

Syafer, aiRsiffe aRemy

faege s
NEZR)

foa afafa

el gt

NS EIEREE
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CEEIRIEEL
RETOT

S ERIRCANICE |
TR &5, G
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EECIEICE|

SEEUG T

JETeAdr |, <ITRID
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(@)

37. Ledger

38. Monopoly
39. Nationalization
40. Offender
41. Proceedings
42. Quoram
43. Reservation
44. Subordinate
45. Transfer

et & sfeh

1. SIPERI]

2. ST

3. SN

4. AHT—Yoh / HHThY

5 3PTS

6. SRNIEEAN

7. el

8. SRR

9. UhoUdl /Ao Udl

10. SIRIEEINED

11, ERCINIGE]

12. oy gl

13. T

14. gch

15. EIRYINE

16. [RIETEED

17. BTATITN

36

ITRETOT
7RI

RATHTAROT

Priority Involuntary Unoptional
Unintentional

Economist

Custom Duty

Unit

Inheritance, Succession
Abolition

Above noted, Above Quote
Uniformity, Idenity
Colonical, Dominion
Bureaucracy

Bibliography

Computable, Calculable, Enumerable

Component, Constituent, Enumerable

Manifesto, Proclamation
Doctor, Physician

Boarding house/Hostel



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

S aHh

qUg dfedr

SERLRIC
TR
Afafede =

PR2CC R

c

I BT

CERSERN

Public Relation
Type Writing
Interpreter, Annetator
Penal Code
Bilingual
Investment
Corporation
Contingency
Separation
Head Quarter
Correspondence
Office Bearer
Council/Board
Maintenance
Posthumous
Accuracy
Mechanical
Nationality
Democratic
Decentralisation
Scientist
Gymnasium
Affidavit
Refuges
Superior
Unclassified
Vacancy

Validity



oA — g
o Y PHEMI—olkdT
o fHgI—oRaH
o fASMUU—ciEA
e : Y 9 3fd e
8+2=10 3w
o U YN H W &1 ura fawy g Smew ReH 3 fodf v i RS9 w |
33 U # oY HEFT fra fawer foresr 8R | 396 qeid 3 (08)81T |
o < favy fasmu=—orgs & forv o oo R 9 sl v fawa W fasmue foresn
g qetid ar (02) BT |
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